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Month Day Date Opposition

APRIL
April Sun 23rd Stoke d’Abernon
April Sat  29th Henley

MAY

May Mon 1st  Shepperton

May Sat 6th  Meadhurst

May Sat 13th Little Durnford
May Sun 14th St. Johns Woking
May Sun 21st TB.A.

May Sun 28th Rumwood

JUNE

June Sun 4th  Frimchett

June Sat 10th Oxford Downs
June Sun 11th Chalfont St Giles
June Sat 17th Rotherfield
June Sun 25th Old Whittonians
June Fri  30th Glastonbury

Start

2.00
2.00

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

2.00

2.00
2.00
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30

Month Day

JULY

July Sat
July  Sun
July Mon
July Sat
July  Sun
July  Sun
July  Sun

AUGUST
Aug Sun
Aug Sat
Aug Sun
Aug Sat
Aug Mon

Date

1st
2nd
3rd
8th

16th

23rd
30th

6th

12th
20th
26th
28th

SEPTEMBER

Sept Sun
Sept Sun
Sept Sun
Sept Sun

3rd

10th
17th
24th

Opposition

Churchinford
Budleigh Salterton
Topsham
Checkendon
Great & Little Tew
Thursley

Churt

Brookwood
Royal Household
Grayshott

NO GAME

6 a side

Balfour Beatty
Elstead

GAFLAC

Old Grammarians

Start

2.00
2.30
1.30
2.00
2.00
2.30
2.00

2.00
2.00
2.30

10.00

2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00



